EU

35

35.5

36

36.5

37

375

38

385

39

395

40

405

a1

41.5

WOMEN SHOES

SIZE BY COUNTRY

UK

25

35

4.5

55

6.5

75

8.5

us

55

6.5

75

8.5

EU

39

395

40

40.5

a1

415

42

42.5

43

43.5

44

445

45

455

46

MEN SHOES

SIZE BY COUNTRY

UK

55

6.5

75

8.5

us

6.5

75

8.5



